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Price
242.85 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

(2] 0.64% (1.55)

SE0000667891
SAND

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

SEK
Industry
Stock

26,501 EUR

Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

237.80 SEK (10,000)
247.90 SEK (10,000)
242.85 SEK

242.85 SEK

242 .85 SEK

241.30 SEK
240.7678 SEK
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=93004340,12351255,202356272,257594874,257594505,257594162,257594160,257594161,257595343,257595341,257595342,257595144,257595142,257595143,171497074,172411595,202356263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=SE0000667891-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DSE0000667891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000667891&ID_NOTATION=20033280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=411d622fbac914cde62f524ba709548cac580d6c153a9e619839f115837bcb8b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=829e6bb356db34a90&time=1712714307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3c7e1fe1b0cd6e8f853a33e7a7de542570afd1b31308d347c851bb7c3073d6c&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=25d8415e08ccea4da&time=1712714307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3b12d937a49becb5027b532c4a1610ee16cf0a598137152ee61136597673a12&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=71a1e917793f1dab3&time=1712714307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60d6432a2ab6af26fec352dab32393905c4ca22b0d94bc060ca85ec0e4c90c85&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=36563d43d286c3fb2&time=1712714307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1bd34577b0feab32f88e7f83c2a48126af6a937f7226ac281c6210f86a38dae&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=414697b57932bc2ca&time=1712714307&tool=RSC

SANDVIK AB

Details

2024/04/08 17:25:00

Price
242.85 SEK

Difference (] 0.64% (1.55)

General attributes

ISIN SE0000667891
Symbol SAND
Exchange London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Currency SEK
Sector Industry
Security Stock
type
Market cap 26,501 EUR

(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) 237.80 SEK (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 247.90 SEK (10,000)
Open 242.85 SEK
High 242.85 SEK
Low 242.85 SEK
Close (prev. day) 241.30 SEK
VWAP 240.7678 SEK
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +21.61% +14.61% +6.76%
Perf (abs.) +43.15 +30.95 +15.38
Beta 1.34 1.32 1.33
Volatility  20.05 21.46 28.33

CESKAS

spofitelna

240.00
220.00
200.00

180.00

160.00 |Ir d
140.00 VM

120.00

ﬂ |
iy i
HJ FI 1| \\%/\‘

5Y

I

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SANDVIK AB

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
04/08

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/08

Munich 2024/ 08:09
04/08

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

239.77 SEK (0)
237.39 SEK (187)
220.59 SEK (27,495)
210.60 SEK (112,334)
246.90 SEK (2024/03/22)
205.20 SEK (2024/01/17)
246.90 SEK (2024/03/22)
183.10 SEK (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
21.22 EUR 0.01 6
20.98 EUR 0.00 4
243.70 SEK 301.51 3,097
21.01 EUR 0.00 2
242.85 SEK 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20033280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10866389
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17787

SANDVIK AB

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/01

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

08:01

15:40

17:08

19:30

08:09

20.85 EUR

21.31 EUR

22.20 USD

2115 EUR

21.01 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1952744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310348
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17788
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407601657

SANDVIK AB

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SANDVIK AKTIEBOLAG

Storgatan 2 811 81 Sandviken
Telefon: +46 26 26 00 00

Fax: +46 26 26 10 22

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: SANDVIK AB
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Company Profile

Sandvik AB engages in the development, manufacture, and sale of tools, equipment, and

tooling systems for the mining and construction industries. It operates through Sandvik
Machining Solutions and Sandvik Manufacturing Solutions segments. The Sandvik
Machining Solutions segment offers tools, tooling systems, software, and services that
optimize machining operations such as turning, milling and drilling as well as tool
management solutions. The Sandvik Manufacturing Solutions segment refers to digital
manufacturing and software solutions for design and planning automation and industrial
metrology. The company was founded by Géran Fredrik Géransson in 1862 and is
headquartered in Stockholm, Sweden.

Members of Management Board

Stefan Widing

Anders
Svensson

Christophe
Sut

Goran
Bjorkman

Henrik Ager

Jessica Alm

Johan Kerstell

Nadine
Crauwels

Tomas
Eliasson

Asa Thunman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Johan Molin

Andreas
Nordbrandt

Claes Gosta
Boustedt

Erik Knebel

Fredrik Haf

Helena Stjernholm

Jennifer Margaret
Allerton

Kai Bertil Warn

Marika
Fredriksson

Percy Nils
Barnevik

Thomas
Andersson

Thomas Lilja

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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